PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Harris County MUD 399

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value (owner's value)
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.94876
1.02466
0.99000
1.03000
71,356,704
434
0
$164,416
72,112,007
404
0
$178,495

0.41000

0.40787

111,949,910
16,092,450
113,231,846

0



